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Alfred 10,021 Hannemoon HM Galearis 8,810

Allettes Royal Polaris 10,406 Watch´em Drive By 8,895

AxRace´s Admiral Rodney 9,776 Raceheart´s MB Gorm 9,131

Belara Splittergal 10,706 Raceheart´s MB Tonawari 9,161

Burnt Sienna Chevron 10,711 Yellow Man´s Ym´s Helix 9,175

Calling You Bagheera 10,376 Raceheart´s MB Trick Or Treat 9,211

Calling You Ringo 9,916 Raceheart´s MB Eytucan 9,220

Calling Yoy Mix and Match 10,071 Hannemoon HM Black Jade 9,220

Crazy Owl´s Björn Järnsida 9,598 RaceHeart´s MB Chewbacca 9,290

Dixietown Allt Som Folk Säger 11,270 Hannemoon HM Superchief 9,334

Dixietown Daddy Cool 10,082 RaceHeart´s MB Hallow 9,357

Dixietown Landsortsgrabb 9,836 Hannemoon HM Magneto 9,395

Goat-Wool Bowmore 9,614 RaceHeart´s MB Hocus Pocus 9,397

Hannemoon HM Black Jade 9,220 RaceHeart´s MB Arkturus Black 9,402

Hannemoon HM Galearis 8,810 RaceHeart´s MB Loki 9,434

Hannemoon HM Gargamel 9,581 RaceHeart´s MB Thor 9,505

Hannemoon HM Magneto 9,395 Torshammarens Vetle 9,527

Hannemoon HM Shere Khan 9,614 Torshammarens MS Gawar 9,550

Hannemoon HM Superchief 9,334 Hannemoon HM Gargamel 9,581

Jalessas Hot Rod Snowracer 11,070 Crazy Owl´s Björn Järnsida 9,598

Jalessas Laurel Canyon 10,379 Goat-Wool Bowmore 9,614

Jelistaz Prince Last Son Of Blue 10,301 Hannemoon HM Shere Khan 9,614

Jelistaz Prince Of Memory Garden 10,353 Tre Hjärtans Bravo 9,623

Klenod´s Yum-Yum 11,733 Me&Mydogs The One 9,653

Lionheart v. Dia-Robinne 9,670 Lionheart v. Dia-Robinne 9,670

Mac Bells Quick Witted 9,729 RaceHeart´s MB Charmander 9,676

Me&Mydogs The One 9,653 Mac Bells Quick Witted 9,729

Miraqulix LL Dark Moon 10,256 AxRace´s Admiral Rodney 9,776

Miraqulix LL Devil In Disguise 10,142 Raceheart´s MB Regulus Black 9,808

Miraqulix LL Extreme 10,328 Dixietown Landsortsgrabb 9,836

Nahiniz Affogato Coffe 10,493 Tre Hjärtans Birger 9,906

Nahiniz Miltonia Orchid 10,350 Tre Hjärtans Baztian 9,913

Nemaz Problemaz Oops I Pooped 10,151 Calling You Ringo 9,916

Per-Mo'bile King Pin 10,704 VG's Nosar Emser 9,916

Per-Mo'bile Oscar Of The Old Way 10,003 Torshammarens MS Knut 9,920

P-M Up And Quick Run 10,934 Torshammarens MS Abel 9,925

RaceHeart´s MB Arkturus Black 9,402 Per-Mo'bile Oscar Of The Old Way 10,003

RaceHeart´s MB Charmander 9,676 Alfred 10,021

RaceHeart´s MB Chewbacca 9,290 Tre Hjärtans Börje 10,067

Raceheart´s MB Eytucan 9,220 Calling Yoy Mix and Match 10,071

Raceheart´s MB Gorm 9,131 Dixietown Daddy Cool 10,082

RaceHeart´s MB Hallow 9,357 Miraqulix LL Devil In Disguise 10,142

RaceHeart´s MB Hocus Pocus 9,397 Nemaz Problemaz Oops I Pooped 10,151

RaceHeart´s MB Loki 9,434 Siprex Grim 10,170

Raceheart´s MB Regulus Black 9,808 Sigvard 10,227

RaceHeart´s MB Thor 9,505 Miraqulix LL Dark Moon 10,256
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Raceheart´s MB Tonawari 9,161 Jelistaz Prince Last Son Of Blue 10,301

Raceheart´s MB Trick Or Treat 9,211 Miraqulix LL Extreme 10,328

Run For It All In 10,488 Zelig Electric Forest 10,350

Sigvard 10,227 Nahiniz Miltonia Orchid 10,350

Siprex Grim 10,170 Jelistaz Prince Of Memory Garden 10,353

Torshammarens MS Abel 9,925 Calling You Bagheera 10,376

Torshammarens MS Gawar 9,550 Jalessas Laurel Canyon 10,379

Torshammarens MS Knut 9,920 Allettes Royal Polaris 10,406

Torshammarens Vetle 9,527 Run For It All In 10,488

Tre Hjärtans Baztian 9,913 Nahiniz Affogato Coffe 10,493

Tre Hjärtans Birger 9,906 Whoonehults how do you do 10,537

Tre Hjärtans Bravo 9,623 Per-Mo'bile King Pin 10,704

Tre Hjärtans Börje 10,067 Belara Splittergal 10,706

VG's Nosar Emser 9,916 Burnt Sienna Chevron 10,711

Watch´em Drive By 8,895 P-M Up And Quick Run 10,934

Whoonehults how do you do 10,537 Jalessas Hot Rod Snowracer 11,070

Yellow Man´s Ym´s Helix 9,175 Dixietown Allt Som Folk Säger 11,270

Zelig Electric Forest 10,350 Klenod´s Yum-Yum 11,733
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